Application Example
Cleaning Equipment Cleaning Equipment
Process pump
Digital flow switch
Air operated valve
Applicable fluids: Deionized water, Chemical liquids
Fluid contact materials low-rate characteristics
Cv factor: 10 to 198

PVC Quick Drain Valve
LVW Series
How to Order
Port size
Series
Pilot port thread type
O-ring material
60 25ALVW
Symbol
PB
B A
PA
Symbol Material
Nil FKM
N EPDM
Symbol Thread type
Nil Rc1/8
N NPT1/8
Symbol Body class Orifice size
60 6 ø25
80 8 ø40
90 9
ø65
ø80
Symbol Applicable PVC piping external diameter Body class
25A ø32 6
32A ø38
8
40A ø48
50A ø60
965A ø75
80A ø89
Model LVW60 LVW80 LVW90
Nominal diameter 25A 32A 40A 50A 65A 80A
Applicable pipe size external diameter ø32 ø38 ø48 ø60 ø75 ø89
Operating pressure 0 to 0.02 MPa
Orifice size ø25 ø40 ø65 ø80
Pilot pressure 0.3 to 0.5 MPa
Flow rate characteristics
Kv 8.5 18.8 43.7 71.1 131.1 169.7
Cv 10 22 51 83 153 198
Fluid temperature 0 to 60˚C
Valve leakage 0 cm3/min (with water pressure)
Standard Specifications
217
Component Parts
Dimensions (mm)
Nominal diameter:
25A to 50A
Nominal diameter:
65A, 80A
IN
OUT
r
t
y
e
u
i
o
!0
q
w
OUT
IN
PB
PA
OUT
IN
PB
PA L
4
L